	 

名次

报考单位

报考

岗位

准考

证号

综合成绩

专业成绩

加 分

两科总分

是否进入面试

备注

分数

30%

分数

30%

三支一扶、西部计划、人才论坛获奖加分×30%

分数

实际

得分

1

 

重庆社会科学院改革杂志社

 

编辑

02021011206

68.5

20.55

43

12.9

 

111.5

33.45

是

 

2

 

重庆社会科学院改革杂志社

 

编辑

02021051517

58.5

17.55

45

13.5

 

103.5

31.05

是

 

3

 

重庆社会科学院改革杂志社

 

 

编辑

02021041714

58.5

17.55

0

0

 

58.5

17.55

否

专业考试缺考




